PS519388EN   page 1
October 17, 2022 3:41 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
•	 Designer delight - create ceiling topography with regressed and drop lens options from factory or convert during installation
•	 Full range of lens options - cube, single curve, double curve, and unique sweep
•	 Regressed lens provides optical cut off with smooth lens for reduced glare

October 17, 2022 3:41 PM
Metalux
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 22ID-40-CFR2-L835-MU
Domestic Preferences Rating Series Lumen Output Shielding Voltage Options Emergency Options
Domestic Preferences (10) Rating Series (1) Lumen Output (2) Shielding (4) Voltage Options Emergency Options
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated
22ID=2x2 InDepth Standard Efficacy
20=2000 Lumens (3)
25=2500 Lumens (3)
30=3000 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
55=5500 Lumens
CFR1=1" Cube Regressed
CFR2=2" Cube Regressed
CFD1=1" Cube Drop
CFD2=2" Cube Drop
CNC=2" Curve Regressed
CNV=2" Curve Drop
DBR=2" Double Barrel
Regressed
DBD=2" Double Barrel
Drop
[Blank]=Universal
Voltage 120-277
347V=347 Volt (5)
48V=48 Volt Low-
voltage (Class 2) (C)
GL=Single
Element Fuse
GM=Double
Element Fuse
[Blank]=No emergency
EL7W=7-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (6)
EL10W=10-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (6)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (6)
EL10WSD=10W emergency battery pack with self-
diagnostic installed (6), (8)
EL14WSD=14W emergency battery pack with self-
diagnostic installed (6), (8)
ELV7W=Low-voltage system, 7-watt emergency
battery pack (6), (C)
ELV14W=Low-voltage system, 14-watt emergency
battery pack (6), (C)
ETRD=Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming
control (7)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(10) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Trade Agreements
Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
(1) DesignLights
Consortium®
Qualified and
classified for both
DLC Standard and
DLC Premium, refer
to www.designlights.
org for details.